This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and the Local Agency named below:
STATE AGENCY'S NAME 

California Department of Forestry and Fire Protection – (CAL FIRE) 

LOCAL AGENCY’S NAME 

CITY OF WILLOWS 

2. The term of this Agreement is: July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024 

3. The maximum amount of this
Agreement is:

$ 66,532.00 
Sixty-six thousand, five hundred thirty two dollars and zero cents. 

4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits which are by this reference made a
part of the Agreement.

This amendment changes the original term of the agreement, July 1, 2023 to September 30, 2023, with an additional nine